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Men / 31 / 6-7
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Iliusha Chibotari8
AGC

8.900 7.800 9.90010.900 10.4009.800 57.700
4 4T 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Blaine Gatson7
AGC

9.500 7.600 9.30010.100 9.90010.000 56.400
1 7 2T 7 1 2T 2 

2 

Troy Duffy56
Agility

9.200 8.800 9.8009.400 9.4009.200 55.800
2T 2 5 2 3 4 3 

3 

Jacob Tashev9
AGC

9.200 6.800 9.5009.900 9.9008.700 54.000
2T 12 4 3T 4 2T 4 

4 

Axel Weirich274
Extreme

6.800 8.600 9.50010.100 8.1008.300 51.400
10T 3 2T 3T 8 6 5 

5 

Jayden Coloma730
Vegas Gym

7.800 7.800 9.2008.800 7.8008.600 50.000
7T 4T 6 8T 5 7 6 

6 

Valour McGee54
Agility

8.200 7.700 9.2008.600 7.1008.400 49.200
5 6 7 8T 6T 11 7 

7 

Liam Farrington57
Agility

8.100 7.400 9.5007.700 8.3007.900 48.900
6 8 9 3T 9 5 8 

8 

Logan Duffy55
Agility

7.400 8.900 8.8007.600 7.4008.400 48.500
9 1 10T 11 6T 9 9 

9 

Jase Fritz58
Agility

7.800 7.300 9.5007.000 6.9007.600 46.100
7T 9 12 3T 10T 12 10 

10 

Remington Endresen53
Agility

6.800 7.200 9.1007.600 7.3007.600 45.600
10T 10T 10T 10 10T 10 11 

11 

Ryker Schramm168
Bold

6.700 7.200 8.7007.800 7.5005.800 43.700
12 10T 8 12 12 8 12 

12 
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Men / 31 / 8-9
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lincoln Tadmor399
Gymcats

9.800 10.700 9.70010.200 10.60010.100 61.100
5T 3 5T 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Huxley Smylie309
Go For It

10.500 10.500 9.70010.100 10.8009.300 60.900
1 4 9T 1T 9T 2 2 

2 

Ethan Jimenez308
Go For It

8.900 11.000 9.60010.900 10.4009.500 60.300
13T 1 1T 6T 5T 5 3 

3 

Dawson Cave731
Vegas Gym

9.800 8.400 9.70010.900 11.2009.400 59.400
5T 17 1T 1T 8 1 4 

4 

Giacomo Saly-Pagone734
Vegas Gym

10.000 9.500 9.60010.900 9.3009.900 59.200
2T 9 1T 6T 2 11T 5T

5T

Jeffry Tanouye400
Gymcats

9.700 10.400 9.50010.000 9.9009.700 59.200
7 5 12 10T 3T 6 5T

5T

Vincent Petrov305
Go For It

9.900 10.800 9.20010.200 9.7009.100 58.900
4 2 5T 20T 14T 7T 7 

7 

Emilio Casenave62
Agility

8.900 9.200 9.7009.700 10.5009.500 57.500
13T 13T 15T 1T 5T 4 8 

8 

Axel Crockett307
Go For It

9.500 10.200 9.40010.200 8.6009.500 57.400
8 6 5T 13T 5T 17T 9 

9 

Dom Celeste306
Go For It

10.000 9.400 9.4008.600 9.7009.300 56.400
2T 10 23T 13T 9T 7T 10 

10 

Jake Kelly254
Eagle-TX

8.700 9.300 9.30010.100 9.2009.700 56.300
16T 11T 9T 17T 3T 13 11 

11 

Matthew Coda12
AGC

9.300 8.000 9.70010.200 9.6009.000 55.800
9T 19T 5T 1T 17 9T 12 

12 

Calvin Lusk342
Gym Nevada

9.000 9.600 9.10010.100 8.8009.100 55.700
11T 8 9T 22 14T 15 13T

13T

Corbin Brannan340
Gym Nevada

9.300 9.800 9.3009.800 8.6008.900 55.700
9T 7 13T 17T 18 17T 13T

13T

Gabel Nedjar687
Stick Six

7.700 9.300 9.3009.700 9.6009.200 54.800
20 11T 15T 17T 12T 9T 15 

15 

Ethan Lomax60
Agility

9.000 9.200 9.6009.300 8.1009.200 54.400
11T 13T 19T 6T 12T 21 16 

16 

Timothy Coda10
AGC

8.900 7.800 9.6009.700 8.7009.300 54.000
13T 22T 15T 6T 9T 16 17 

17 

Garan Olson341
Gym Nevada

7.400 8.700 9.40010.300 8.0008.400 52.200
22 15 4 13T 19 22 18T

18T

Liam Knudsen170
Bold

7.000 8.500 8.8009.700 9.1009.100 52.200
23 16 15T 25T 14T 14 18T

18T

Victor Bijon753
Westside

8.000 8.000 8.8009.800 9.3008.000 51.900
19 19T 13T 25T 21T 11T 20 

20 

Matthew Mukuna11
AGC

8.700 8.300 9.4008.800 8.2006.300 49.700
16T 18 22 13T 27 19T 21 

21 

Landon Villarreal465
Hawaii

8.300 6.900 9.5008.600 7.7008.300 49.300
18 27 23T 10T 20 23T 22 

22 

William Reuscher733
Vegas Gym

6.700 7.900 9.2009.300 7.7008.000 48.800
24 21 19T 20T 21T 23T 23 

23 

Coleman Cline732
Vegas Gym

5.500 7.700 9.0009.200 8.2007.900 47.500
27 24T 21 23 23 19T 24 

24 
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Men / 31 / 8-9
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jack Eilers275
Extreme

7.600 7.800 9.5007.600 7.0007.800 47.300
21 22T 26 10T 24 26 25 

25 

Brennan Cid59
Agility

6.500 7.700 8.9008.500 7.5007.700 46.800
25 24T 25 24 25 25 26 

26 

Izzy DeMarco169
Bold

5.900 7.500 8.8007.000 6.2006.700 42.100
26 26 27 25T 26 27 27 

27 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Judge's Signatures

2022 BlackJack National
Meet Results
Feb 4-6, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/5/2022 10:35 AM

Men / 31 / 10+
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryder Preston397
Gymcats

10.300 10.900 9.40011.000 10.80010.100 62.500
2 2T 1 14T 1 1 1 

1 

Jakob Aichele337
Gym Nevada

10.100 10.500 9.60010.500 10.1009.500 60.300
3 4 2 2T 5T 6 2 

2 

Dehvyn Piersall728
Vegas Gym

10.500 9.500 9.60010.300 10.5008.700 59.100
1 9 4T 2T 16 3T 3 

3 

Sim Cronrath396
Gymcats

9.800 10.300 9.4009.200 10.5009.700 58.900
5T 5T 17 14T 4 3T 4 

4 

Ben Vandehey752
Westside

9.100 11.100 9.5009.900 9.6008.900 58.100
11T 1 11T 8T 9T 7 5 

5 

Jax Henderson303
Go For It

8.500 9.100 9.50010.300 10.6009.800 57.800
17T 11 4T 8T 2T 2 6 

6 

Steven Studeman304
Go For It

9.300 10.300 9.60010.100 8.7008.900 56.900
10 5T 8T 2T 9T 13 7 

7 

Brandt Andrews161
Bold

9.400 8.400 9.50010.200 9.3009.800 56.600
8T 15 6* 8* 2T 10 8T

8T

Richy Miller369
GymWorld Central

9.800 8.900 9.50010.200 9.4008.800 56.600
5T 12 6* 8* 13T 8T 8T

8T

Ryan Benkhellat750
Westside

9.400 9.700 9.4009.600 8.5009.300 55.900
8T 7T 14 14T 7 16 10 

10 

Zac Whiting164
Bold

8.700 10.900 9.3008.200 10.3008.200 55.600
15 2T 20T 19T 21 5 11 

11 

Tyler Hall534
MSG-Papio

9.800 8.000 9.60010.400 8.2009.500 55.500
5T 17T 3 2T 5T 21 12 

12 

Levi Gonzalez338
Gym Nevada

9.000 9.200 9.2009.700 8.6008.900 54.600
13T 10 13 21T 9T 14T 13 

13 

Aerison Gardner273
Extreme

9.000 8.100 9.7009.900 8.6009.200 54.500
13T 16 11T 1 8 14T 14 

14 

Noah Honeycutt370
GymWorld Central

8.000 8.600 9.60010.100 9.4008.600 54.300
19 14 8T 2T 17T 8T 15 

15 

Koen Miles339
Gym Nevada

9.100 8.000 9.50010.000 8.4008.500 53.500
11T 17T 10 8T 19T 17T 16 

16 

Troy Rodrick398
Gymcats

8.500 9.700 9.2009.400 8.4008.000 53.200
17T 7T 15 21T 22 17T 17 

17 

Parker Clark751
Westside

10.000 7.600 9.5008.400 7.9008.800 52.200
4 20T 19 8T 13T 22 18 

18 

Garrison Wigington167
Bold

8.600 7.600 9.6008.200 8.9008.800 51.700
16 20T 20T 2T 13T 12 19 

19 

Culver Reynolds729
Vegas Gym

7.700 7.100 9.4009.100 9.1008.600 51.000
21* 23 18 14T 17T 11 20T

20T

Benjamin Dras163
Bold

7.700 8.700 9.3008.000 8.4008.900 51.000
21* 13 22 19T 9T 17T 20T

20T

Andrew Wafford165
Bold

7.900 7.900 9.4007.800 8.3008.500 49.800
20 19 23 14T 19T 20 22 

22 

Caizek Boren162
Bold

7.700 7.600 8.9009.300 7.8007.800 49.100
21T 20T 16 23 23 23 23 

23 
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Men / 31 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Go For It * 183.600 30.400 32.300 31.400 28.900 28.800 31.800
3T1 1 2 3 2

2 Gymcats * 183.500 29.900 32.000 31.200 28.600 29.900 31.900
63 2 3T 1 1

3 Vegas Gym * 177.700 30.300 27.400 32.100 28.900 28.000 31.000
3T2 6 1 4 3

4 Gym Nevada * 172.800 28.500 29.900 30.900 28.500 27.500 27.500
7T4T 3 5 7 7

5 AGC * 171.800 28.000 24.100 31.200 29.200 29.100 30.200
16 9 3T 2 4

6 Westside * 169.400 28.500 28.800 29.300 28.400 27.000 27.400
94T 4 6 8 8

7 Bold * 169.000 26.700 28.100 29.200 28.500 27.800 28.700
7T8 5 7 6 5

8 Agility * 168.000 27.100 27.300 28.400 29.100 27.900 28.200
27 7 8 5 6

9 Extreme * 153.200 23.400 24.500 27.600 28.700 25.300 23.700
59 8 9 9 9
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